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We explore the boundaries of science innovation and breakthrough to The unique material of porcelain
and technology, capture the artistic build a better living environment congeals the wisdom of human and
inspiration of designers into the beauty and unremitting efforts. the power of science and technology,
of the world, pay tribute to the original Independent research and takes the beauty of nature and
heart, the beauty of the artisan build development innovation system, integrates the beauty of science and

time and life. Mind the dream, to turn inspiration into reatlity. technology to create classic works.

TECHNOLOGY
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Dare to subvert tradition and keep pace
with the times.Transform the traditional
tile brand into a variety ofartistic images,
so that each tile becomes a work of art
worth displaying.

Through various innovations,

the magic of humanities and

light and shadow design is
condensed between square
inches,
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turning it into the charm of art
and decorating life. Appreciate
life from art, and appreciate art
from life, make art live, and make
lifeartistic.




NATURAL
THE AWAKENING OF
LIFE

The masterpiece of nature The design of Dongpeng tiles revolves that is no longer a simple and independent
is full of vitality. Turn decay  around the original natural landscape to residence, but more like a space

into magic, turn cold ice maintain a dialogue with nature. Provides integrated with nature, in a non-disguised
into warmth. a new interpretation of the residence, way, symbiosis with nature.
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Dongpeng
About us

Founded in 1972, Dongpenga is a leading
Chinese manufacturer of high-end ceramic
tiles, sanitary ware, wood floors, coatings
and other household architectural materials.
It has always committed to specializing in
the research and development, production
and sales of high-quality architectural
ceramic and sanitary products and providing
consumers worldwide with trustworthy,
green, environmentally friendly, healthy and
comfortable one-stop services.

Dongpeng features large production
capacity, numerals sales outlets and
strong innovation in R&D. It has six
factories of ceramic tiles and four
of bathroom sanitary wares and
over 6,000 distribution outlets
worldwide.lts products have been
exported to over 106 countries and
regions,such as America, Canada,
England, Italy, Saudi Arabia, Russia

and Southeast Asian countries,etc.
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Dongpeng has been recognized as a iconic
brand in the industry due to its well-known
branding,product quality and competitive
services. In this way, it has become the
priority of strategic partner for many
business partners and successfully been
part of numerals landmark projects like
the National Grand Theater, the China
Millennium Monument, nine Olympic
Venues, the World Expo and the Asian
Games Venues, etc.
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Dongpeng established the first ever 2025 Big Data
Platform in Architectural Ceramic Industry to realize
the intelligent, informational and standardized
manufacturing of the integrated home furnishing
materials. It participated in the drafting of as many
as 47 standards for ceramic tiles and sanitary wars,
successively obtained 1,051 national patents and
registered more than 30 national trademarks.

ongpeng will always be committed to in-depth brand evolution and
upgrades by keeping up with the trend of consumption and fashion
worldwide in order to provide consumers with more diverse and novel
experiences in a brand new perspective. Taking Technology, Art, and
Life as the core driving forces, Dongpeng will continue to explore
more possibilities of home living.

Where Technology Meets Art

To Create a Better Living Space.
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Research

And develop strength

7 PRODUCTION BASE

Most industries are concentrated in their own
research areas, and even many are closed-door,
theoretical strong, the lack of market-oriented
industrialization of product awareness. Dong Peng
Ceramic Tile organization different field related
authority personage carries on the technical
feasibility, the product manufacturability, the
technology development tendency,

Dongpeng holding has 7 major ceramic tile
production base, Foshan, Qingyuan, Hunan,
Shandong, Jiangxi, Chongqing, Shanxi.

Since its establishment, Dongpeng has attached great
importance to the adjustment and transformation
of its production process equipment, and has
successively imported machinery and equipment
from Germany and ltaly that are in step with the
international market, fully Guaranteed Dongpeng
polished brick production technology leading: Ph7200
tons of Italian SACMI (SACMI) press, 1800X1200MM
polishing machine, large-scale molding die, advanced
drying kiln, as well as the world-class advanced
equipment such as micropowder secondary feeding
system, raw material feeding system, micro-powder
processing system, granulation system, etc. , and the
selection of foreign high-quality raw materials, color
glaze, to ensure the best quality and stability of the
product.

the market space and the investment return and so on the appraisal
currently in the research project, help to find the market-oriented
research direction of products, create product value, promote the
transfer of products around the market. In order to promote the
efficient allocation of scientific and technological resources, open
sharing and integration as the focus, accelerate the realization of
scientific research results commercialization, industrialization and
internationalization.
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HEALTH SMART MANUFACTURING

Attaching importance to the power of the brand and
letting the brand take the lead is the key to building
the national brand and condensing the power of
China. It is also the base for every enterprise to settle
down and live. As a demonstration unit of the "Made
in China 2025" of China's architectural ceramics
industry, Dongpeng is actively responding to the
country's development direction and realizing the
transformation from manufacturing to intelligent
manufacturing.

Registered International Trademarks in nearly 30 countries and regions,
including the United States, the United Kingdom, Germany, Italy and other
products sell well overseas, the largest exporters include the United States,
Canada and Australia and other high-standard countries. Representing
Chinese ceramics at the world's top ceramics fair, Tai Lei's exhibition earned
worldwide respect for Chinese ceramics with its innovative products. For the
majority of consumers to provide environmental protection, art, high-tech,
personalized home solutions, is the pursuit and mission of Dongpeng. In the
future, Dongpeng will continue to innovate beyond, in order to provide more
users with quality and taste of enjoyment.
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o
FIRING TIME

Dongpeng extends the firing time to ensure
the tiles” high hardness and resistance.

Dongpeng
Factory
Introduction

[10)
POLISHING

Dongpeng ceramic has longer polishing
time, and higher brightness, which ensure
longer product lifespan.

PRODUCTION LINE

®
TESTING

Every piece of tiles produced by Dongpeng

With the most advanced and modern

automatic production lines, Dongpeng can
provide the high quality products that exceed

the market expectations. will pass machine inspection and manual

inspection.

(2]
RAW MATERIAL

Using high aluminum materials with aluminum
content of 21%, Dongpeng's tiles have higher
rigidity.

INSPECTION

All raw materials will be inspected, so that
the quality is controlled from the beginning

FEEDING SYSTEM

Dongpeng has the unique 32-tube feeding system,
being exclusive in the industry, which helps
Dongpeng to develop unique tile texture.

DRYING KILN

Dongpeng uses automatic 5 layer drying kiln, which
reaches 250 meters. This will dehydrate tiles,
ensuring moisture content below 0.6%.

BALL MILL DE-IRONING

Dongpeng uses 60-ton Dongpeng uses high 18]

ball mill, which is made by magnetic electric STORAGE SYSTEM

high quality aluminum, can magnet to absorb the iron Dongpeng has the unique laser-controlled automatic
provide stronger impact elements, and purify the storage system, which improves the protection of
and better grinding. tile body. each piece of tile.
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Sustainable
and Green

ECO FRIENDLY

Dongpeng has always insisted on green, low-carbon, and high-quality production. With a total
investment in environmental protection of more than RMB 60 million, DFB is one of the factories with

the most investment in green production and manufacturing in the industry.

The imported roller kiln equipment realizes automatic temperature control and adjustment during
the firing stage, so all the kiln flue gas can be recycled with fuel consumption only 1.65 m3/ m ,
equivalent to saving 20% of natural gas over an ordinary kiln for 1 m2 tile. Maximizes energy
conservation and recycling.

DFB actively responds to the dual- It has also invested over RMB 10 million to build dust
carbon policy. It has realized energy removal equipment to recycle dust as raw material.
conservation and emission reduction It has introduced advanced PV power generation
in the whole production process. It has equipment with 20MW installed capacity, which
invested over RMB 40 million to build generates 20 million kw power a year, saving up
4 desulfurization and denitrification to 3,700t of standard coal. It has provided multiple
towers to control the flue gas sedimentation tanks in the factory, with wastewater
emissions of kilns and spray towers recycled after treatment and all waste sludge reused.
far below the national emission Improved the on-site environment and realized 100%
criteria. recycling.

DFB's green, super-factory, focusing on high-quality intelligent production, adhering to the green
development concept of "Low-carbon Dongpeng, Green Construction Pioneer”, with a strong
sense of corporate social responsibility, is working hard to create better, living buildings.
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Techniques
Lead the Way

Gloss
Jet Penetratio
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SEVEN
TEXTURE

Marble, Cement, Sandstone,
Fabric, Wood, Basic Color, Onyx.

L

|l

A VARIETY OF

SPECIFICATIONS

1000X2700mm. 800X2600mm , 800X2400mm,

1200X2400mm,

750X1500mm-
800X800mm,etc

900X1800X11/9/6mm-.

600X 1200mm, 900X900mm,
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A

FOUR TYPES OF
CONTINUOUS VEINS

Combined Continuous Veins,
Randomly Continuous Veins,
Vertical Continuous Veins, And
Precious Book-Match Veins

VARIOUS
COLORS

White, Yellow, Gray, Blue,Etc




DistinctiveProduct
Characteristics

EIGHT FINISHES

DA CE e

POLISHED HONED NATURAL STRUCTURED GRITS LAPPATO ANTI-SLIP

FIVE BODIES

O & 0 @

WHITE BODY GRAIN BODY COLORBODY  SUPERWHITE BODY FULL-BODY

APPLICATION

) @ ©

LIMNG ROOM KITCHEN BATHROOM BALCONY  DININGROOM  BACKDROP TERRACE GARDEN BUSINESS HOTEL
& DINING ROOM

TECHNOLOGY

® O Q- @ @ O ®

COLD STAIN RESISTANCE ABRASION ANTIBACTERIAL ANTISLIP NEGATIVE WATERPROOF CONTINUOUS
RESISTANCE &EASYTO CLEAN RESISTANCE IONS VEINS

w @ @

HIGH TEMPERATURE UNTRATHIN DIMOND
RESISTANCE GLAZE
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Range and
Index

White

CALACATTA

CALIZA

CARRARA APT
CARRARA

CLOUD WATER BALLADS
ICELAND WHITE
INK JADE

INK SPLASH
LYCHEE WHITE
NEBULA

RHYTHM WHITE APT
SNOW STONE APT
VENTURA CARRARA
VERDI WHITE

Grey

ARIMBO APT
BAFFIN

CARRANO GREY APT
DESNA GRAY

GUCCI GREY
DAMMAM

ICEFIELD GREY

INK CHARM STONE
LAVA

MOONBEAN GREY
MOUNTAIN GREY APT
OLKAI GRAY

PULPIS
SAN MARTIN GREY
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049
051
053
055
057
059
061
063
065
067
069
071
073
075

077
079
081
083
085
087
089
091
093
095
097
099

101
103

TEROME APT
TURKISH STONE
WAST GREY

Beige

AMBER YELLOW
THAKUR GOLD

AGE GILT

Blue

ANUBE BLUE
GALAXY SANDSTONE
MYSTERY OF THE STARS
Green

AMAZON GREEN

Brown
COFFEE MOUSSE APT

105
107
109

111

113
115

117

119

121

123

125

BETON

MIZUKI YEARS
PORTLAND CEMENT
WABI-SABI

STONE
LOOK
ANDES

ARDESIA LIGURE
BALET

BLUE STONE

COLOR TERRAZZO
ELEGANT STONE
FLOWING SANDSTONE
FREDIANA

GALAXY TERRAZZO
GRIGIO SANDSTONE
PERRITO GREY
REFINED LIMES
REFINED ORCHID
SAINT FRANCOIS
STARLIGHT SANDSTONE
STARS IN THE SKY
TIME STONE

VENICE
ARENA

129
131
133-=137
139-141

145
147
149-151
153
155
157
159
161
163
165
167
169
171-175
177
179
181-183
185-189

191-193
195

ABELE APT

FRENCH OAK

GRAY OAK

INDUSTRIAL MAPLE APT
KOKKO

MAKORE

ETAL
OO0K
BRILIANT COPPER
SHARP STEEL
SILVER PAINT

CLANKIRON
GOLD PAINT

THEME
LOOK

THE WIZARD OF 0Z
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199
201
203
205
207-209
211

215
217
219
221
223

227

TEXTILE
LOOK

PLAIN BROCADE 231-233

BASIC
LOOK

MORANDI TILES 237-257



MARBLELOOK
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m
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CALACATTA

YF/FG602001
P049

ICELAND
WHITE
FGK276380
P059

RHYTHM
WHITE APT
FGA995830
P069

ARIMBO APT

FGAB808505
P077

GUCCI GREY

FGK276395
P085

LAVA
FG607314
FG277314
YW277314
P093

CALIZA
YF/FG607300

YF/FG277300
P051

b

* LINK JADE

LAVA
FG607315
FG277315
YW607315
P093

FTQSO
AN v

SNOW
STONE APT
FGA808500
P071

. BAFFIN
T09G190402

T09G240402
P079

YW277315
YWK607315

PULPIS
FGK996205
P101

b

A YWeOT317

PAGE

CARRARA

FG803020
CARRARA APT . CLOUD WATER
FGA270201 FG408020 BALLADS
FGA990201 FG633020 106150620
PO53 POS5 PO57
i 4
{‘__v‘_& ]
INKSPUASH LYCHEE WHITE NEBULA
106150341 T106150231 106150321
= P063 = POsT=" X P067
-
VENTURA
CARRARA VERDI WHITE
FG275810
T09G190201 FG995810
T09G240201 FG805810
PO73 P075
CARRANO i
GREY APT DESNA GRAY Ty
FGA278575 '5';;33714 \:‘].,
P081 P083
MRS

o

\cEFIEED R

TI06150235.°,

PO

. PR o
FGO07317 f‘ 3 *-F
~F277317 S MOUNTAIN. |
BEAN GREY GREY/ "

YW2T7317 T10GK150411 FGAYY

029

P093

P095 P97

PULPIS
FGK996206
P101

MARBLELOOK

AMBERYELLOW

T106K150116
P111

MARBLELOOK

AMAZON GREEN

7106150329
P123

MARBLELOOK 3

COFFEE
MOUSSE APT
FGA995838
P125

:
;
<

BETON

YF607361
P129

MIZUKI YEARS

YS272975
P131

CEMENT LOOK

TEROME APT
FGA278565
FGA998565

T09G198565
P105

WAST GREY

WT10G150119
P109

THAKUR GOLD H’ EAGEGI].T
T106156371 #%1245 b
P113 g APT -

MYSTERY OF
SANDSTONE THE STARS

T106150316 1106150238
P119 " 'z P121 -

GALAXY

BETON
YF607365
P129
X ;-:u:-' R
i--l‘
‘ﬂ:_, T ﬂ' ﬂ' ¢
MIZUKI YEARS ,‘-if 'R'. MIZUKI YEﬁs

- R
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PORTLAND PORTLAND 1

PORTLAND PORTLAND CEMENT S ELEGANT ELEGANT
CEMENT CEMENT LLNX30706 LLNX30707 STONE STONE
LN83706 LN83707H11 LNX40706 LNX40707 YF601550 YF601555
P133 P135 P135 P157 P157

PORTLAND

PORTLAND FLOWING
CEMENT CEMENT SANDSTONE
LNX83795 L ENXB3795H 1 106150304
P137 LA D P159
x
8
= FREDIANA FREDIANA FREDIANA
Z WABI-SABI WABI-SABI WABI-SABI WABI-SABI YS600231 5600235 YS600237
> WT10F158352 WT10F158354 WT10F158355 WT10F158365 YS270231 YS270235 YS270237
t P139 P139 P139 P141 P161 P161 P161
GALAXY GALAXY
TERRAZZO GALAXY TERRAZZO © GALAXY
. : YF602931 TERRAZZO YF602935 TERRAZZO
VERDI WHITE ANDES : ANDES : YF802931 YF602932 YF802935 YF602937
YF600612 YF600613 YF600615 YF272931 YF272932 YF272935 i YF272937
P145 P145 P145 P163 P163 P163 P163
GRIGIO
ARDESIA ARDESIA ARDESIA ARDESIA SANDSTONE
LIGURE LIGURE LIGURE LIGURE YF272964
YS600503 YS600505 YS600507 YS600508 YF602964
P147 P147 P147 P147 P165
BALET BALET BALET BALET
3’2%2310‘” %’ 735600 6320"2 zz' 7356005%”"5 3/2\923237067 PERRITO GREY PERRITO GREY PERRITO GREY
P149 P149 P149 P149 WBG272891 WBG2728% WBG272895
P167 P167 P167
—
AR
BLUE sl BLUE BLUE REFINED REFINED REFINED REFINED
STONE b STONE STONE LIMES LIMES LIMES LIMES
YF607602 YFOOT604 BS607607 YF271630 YF271631 YF271634 YF271637
BS607602H - BS607604H BS407607H YF601630 YF601631 YF601634 YF601637
P153 { P153 P153 P169 P169 P169 P169
&
S S
S COLOR , COLOR ] REFINED REFINED
W TERRAZZO TERRAZZO I ORCHID ORCHID
= YF602951 YF602955 = YF600593 YF600595
5 P155 P155 % P171 P171
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X
8
—
L
5
=
(9]

REFINED
ORCHID
YF801921
YF601921
P173

REFINED

ORCHID

YF601825
P175

SAINT
FRANCOIS
WBG272875
P177

STARLIGHT
SANDSTONE
T10X150504
P179

STARS IN
THE SKY
FG271672
P181

TIME STONE
WT10S158324
P185

TIME STONE
YFR630331
YFR270331
YFR600331
P189

REFINED
ORCHID
YF801925
YF601925
P173

SAINT-_
FRANCOIS~;
WBG272877
P177

STARLIGHT
SANDSTONE
T10X150505

o

F T
S :
‘.'Ilr:'

>

TIME STONE
WT105158325
P185

TIME STONE
YFR630334
YFR270334
YFR600334
P189

REFINED

ORCHID
YF801926
YF601926
P173

STARLIGHT
SANDSTONE
T10X150506
P179

STARS IN STARS IN
THE SKY THE SKY
FG271676 FG271677
P181 P181

TIME STONE
WT105158334
P187

033

TIME STONE
WT105158337
P187

STONE LOOK

X
8
=
o
8
=

VENICE
BG272835
P191

VENICE
YS600222
P193

ARENA

YS277541
YS607541
YS637541
P195

FRENCH OAK
HSA223111
P201

GRAY OAK
HSA223121
P203

INDUSTRIAL
MAPLE APT
HFA963525
P205

KOKKO
YF967331
P207

MAKORE
YF227351
P211

VENICE
BG272837
P191

. VENICE
YS600223
P193

ARENA

YS277544
YS607544
YS637544
P195

-

" ABELE APT
HFA943037
R

FRENCH OAK
HSA223112
P20t

s =

GRAY OAK
- HSA223124

E]

e Do

KOKKO
YF967335
P207

ORE= s

P211

i VENICE
YS600225
P193

g

- ARENA

YS277545
YS607545
'YS637545
P195

ABELE APT
HFA963035
P199

FRENCH OAK

HSA223118
P201

L —_— .
= - _ .
S s
':-_-%.:_-.EE#‘E
~ KOKKO
YF967337
PRO7

=

MAKORE
YF227355

._,.,,,.-E?"_-.-—--:
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ARENA

YS277547
YS607547
YS637547
P195

S5
ABELE APT

HFA963035H01
P199

MAKORE
YF227356
P211

KOKKO--
+ YE967339
- P209
#

e




MORANDI LNX25037 MORANDI LNX37515 MORANDI LNX25011
TILES P237 TILES p237 TILES P237

MORANDI LNX25038 MORANDI LNX25039

TILES P239 TILES P239

MORANDI  (N3102 MORANDI  LN31011 MORANDI  LN31017
P255 P255
PLAIN PLAIN PLAIN PLAIN [IC=S U= =) P2
BROCADE BROCADE BROCADE BROCADE
LNX83793 LNX40793 LNX83793 LNX83793H11
P231 P231 P231 P231
MORANDI LN31016
TILES P257
PLAIN PLAIN
BROCADE
LNX83705H11 LNX83705
P233 P233
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SHARP STEEL
m:gg%‘gg& MORANDI LNX37547
P17 TILES P241
MORANDI LNX25035 MORANDI LNX37506 MORANDI LNX37511
TILES P243 TILES P23 TILES P243
SILVERPAINT
WT10X158317
P219
MORANDI LN31801 MORANDI LLN31010
TILES P245 TILES P245
LANK IRON
ﬁmm&oﬁ’ %&55:32%" MORANDI  LN31012 MORANDI  LN31027
P221 p221 TILES P247 TILES P247
MORANDI  LN31804 MORANDI  LN31014
= TILES P249 TILES P249
S
= GOLD PAINT
|_|—_| WT10X158318
s P223
MORANDI LN31025 MORANDI LN31024 MORANDI LN31028
TILES P251 TILES P251 TILES P251
X
o
S
= MORANDI  LN31018
L TLES P20



Size
Index

MARBLE
LOOK

white

CALACATTA
CALIZA
CARRARA APT
CARRARA
CLOUD WATER BALLADS

ICELAND WHITE

INK JA& ';— J
—
INK SPLASH )
LYCHEE WHITE_
NEBULA
RHYTHM WHITE APT
SNOW STONE APT
VENTURA CARRARA
VERDI WHITE

Grey
ARIMBO APT

BN

CARRANO GREY APT

DESNA GRAY

R
o

v
A

2400X1200
ad4rare

9mm

PO73  T09G240201

PO79  T09G240402

~_1800X300
i 108°X354"

P073  T09G190201

P079  T05G190402

~ 1500X750
iomn 994290

T10G150620

T10G150341
T10G150231

T10G150321

P08  T10G150235

PAGE

v

A
0

10mm

P051

P055

P059

PO75

P085

037

1200X600
A12'x36"

YF/FG277300

FGA270201

FG273020

FGK276380

FG275810

FGA278575

FGK276395

FGK276375C

h 4
A

11mm

P053

| PO&Y

P075

P087

300X300
34134

FGA990201

FGK96250

FGA995830 |

FG995810

FGK996257

Longitudinal

Bull-nose cut

~ 000X800 .~ G6OOXGOO

iimm JUAKILA" o 236°K236"
P49 YF/FGA02001
POS1  YF/FGSOT300

P055

PO71

P075

PO77

FGB03020 ' PS5 FG40G020 !

FGABOBSOD |
FGBOB8IO0 |

FGAB08505

Square slot

e

Bevel cut

v 600X300
AL I

P055 FG633020
P083 LN63714
P83 LN63714H01

MOONBEAN GREY
 MOUNTAN oF
ﬁ- e

PULPIS

SAN MARTIN GREY

TEROME APT

TEROME APT

TURKISH STONE

WAST GREY

Beige
AMBER YELLOW

THAKUR GOLD

S AGE CIET e

Blue
\ 3E BLUE

GALAXY SANDSTONE

MYSTERY OF THE STARS

Green

AMAZGN GREEN

Brown

COFFEE MOUSSE APT

v
A

9mm

2
g

400X1200
4T

~_1800X300
in 108°X354"

P105  T09G198565

| P105 096198567

. 1500X750

i 09°K285"

P095 T10GK150411

P103  WT10G150419

P109 WT10G150119

P111 T10GK150116

P113  T10G156371

P115  T10G150245

P117  T10G150126

P119  T10G150316

P121  T10G150238

P123  T10G150829

PAGE

v
A

10mm

P093

P105

P107

038

1200X600
12236

FGAW277315

FGAW277317

FG275817

FGA278565

FGK276387C

~ 300X300

1Imm

P101

P101

P105

| P105

P125

BdK34

FGA990401

FG995817

FGK996205

FGK996206

FGA998565

FGA998567 |

FGA995838

> 800X800

vimm JLA"K3L4"

Longitudinal ~ Square slot
Bull:nosecut éevelcut
~ G00X600  _~ B00X300
s Q3B'X236" oime BLA'NILE'
P93 FGMWAOT314
CPO93 FGOT3I4 !
PO YWBOT3I5 |
L FGMWKAOT3IS !
P93 FGMWAO7317




Size
Index

CEMENT
LOOK

BETON

BETON

MIZUKI YEARS

WABI-SABI P139

WABI-SABI P139

o
b el

P141

1500750
n 09°X285"

WT10F158352

T10F158354

WT10F158355

WT10F158365

WT10F158367

P131

P131

P131

~ 1200X600
12°x36"

YS272975

YS272977

BS272974H01

P133

P133

P133

P137

P137

P137

P137

PAGE

800X300
m JLANILE

LN83706

LN83707

LN83707H11

LNX83795

LNX83796

LNX83795H11

LN83707H11

P135

P135

400x400 >
m 6TXOT iimn 118118

= S

Longitudinal ~ Square slot

T =
-'- _d-'-
Tt - Ty -

L=

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

3001300

LNX40706 : P135 LNX30706

LNX40707 | P135 LNX30707

Size
Index

STONE
LOOK

ARDESIA LIGURE

- ARDESIALIGURE
: .

ARDESIA LIGURE

ARDESIA LIGURE
e

# L ALB \
B fus M

BALET

BLUE STONE

BLUE STONE

COLOR TERRAZZO

~ COLORTERRAZZO * -

ELEGANTSTONE
b |

FLOWING SANDSTONE

1500X750
¥'x285"

T10G150304

P149

P149

P151

P151

P161

P161

P161

1200X600
LIVQYALY

FV273061

FV273062

FV273067

YS270231

PAGE 040

S
S

Longitudinal

e

-

---d_

Bull-nose cut

~_B00X800 v 600XG0D

i 314314 imm 238"238"
P145 YF00612
PI4S YFE00613
P145 YF600615
PI4S YF600617
P147 YS600508
P47 YS600505
P147 YS600507
P147 YS600508
P14 FVAYS603061
P149 FVASA03062
P151 FV/YS603065
PI51 FVANSA03067

P13 YFé07602  BS607602H

P153  YF607604  BS607604H

P153  BS607607  BS607607H

P155 YF602951
P155 YF602955
P157 YF601550
P157 YF601555
P157 YF601557
P161 YS600231
P161 YS600235
P161 YS600236

Square slot

Bevel cut

600X600

mn 236°%236"



Size
Index

STONE
LOOK

FREDIANA

GALAXY TERRAZZO

~_1500X750
i 59X295"

GALAXY TERRAZZO

GALAXY TERRAZZO

PERRITO GREY

& o
 PERRITOGREY
A i

PERRITO GREY

REFINED LIMES

REFINED LIMES

‘ %H
Wk o s TR

REFINED LIMES

REFINED LIMES

REFINED ORCHID

REFINED ORCHID

REFINED ORCHID

REFINED ORCHID

REFINED ORCHID

P161

P163

P163

P163

P163

P165

P165

P167

P167

P167

P169

P169

P169

P169

P169

P177

~_1200X600
i AT2'X236"

YF272931

YF272964

YF272965

WBG272891

WBG27289%4

WBG272895

YF271630

YF271631

YF271634

YF271635

YF271637

WBG272875

PAGE 041

P163

P163

P173

P173

v B00X800
vimm JLA"K3LA"

YF802931

YF801925

YF801926

P161

P163

P163

P163

P163

P165

P165

P169

P169

P169

P169

P169

P171

P171

P173

P173

P173

P175

Bull-nose cut

600X600
n 036°%236"

YF602931

YF602932

YF602935

YF602937

YF602964

YF602965

YF601630

YF601631

YF601634

YF601635

YF601637

YF600593

YF600595

YF601921

YF601925

YF601926

YF601825

Longitudinal

Size
Index

STONE
LOOK

STARLIGHT SANDSTONE P17

B T |
S HT SANDS PI79
ey - - L

STARLIGHT SANDSTONE

P179

STARS IN THE SKY

STARS IN THE SKY

STARS IN THE SKY
STARS IN THE SKY

STARSNTHESKY 7

TIME STONE P187
TIME STONE

O ¢:'..}i
'MJ‘L‘LA

VENICE

i i
NI
. (=
VENICE

AT i .,'-':_'-,_I

ARENA

1500X750
¥'x285"

T10X150504

T10X150505

T10X150506

WT'10S158324

WT105158325

WT'10S158327

WT105158334

WT105158337

P177

P181

P181

P181

P181

P183

P183

P189

P189

P189

P191

P191

P195

10mm

1200X600
LIVQYALY

FG271672

FG271675

FG271676

FG271677

FG271675H01

FG271675H02

YFR270331

YFR270337

BG272835

BG272837

YS277541

PAGE 042

&

A

11mm

800x800
RILpSILY

P189

P189

P189

P193

P193

P193

P195

&
A

9.5mm

Longitudinal ~ Square slot
i __..-.' _',..-_-;"."\:
L= L

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

600X600 v 600X300
ALRYALN mn 36XI1L8"

YFR600331 | P189 YFR630331
YFR600334 @ P189 YFR630334
YFR600337 | P189 YFR630337

YS600222

YS600223

YS600225

YS607541 ¢ P195 YS637541




ABELE APT

FRENCH OAK

!i

FRENCH OAK

= i

 INDUSTRIAL MAPLE APT |

KOKKO

KOKKO

~_1200X600
i AT2'X236"
P195 YS27754
P195 YS277545
P195 YS277547
~_1200X136

i AT2NTT"

PAGE 043

v B00X800

i SLAK3LA

HSA223111

HSA223112

HSA223118

HSA223121

HSA223124

HSA223127

P199

P199

P199

P199

Longitudinal

.'-- =
el _—
T - Ty -

--_-__

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

v 600X60D
vimn 236"K238"

P195 YS607544
P195 YS607545

P195 YS607547

v 300X146
i 304°%69"

HFA963038
HFA963037
HFA963035

HFA963035H01

HFA963525
HFA963527
YF967331
YF967335
YF967337
YF967338

YF967339

~_600X300

amn 036°X118"
P195 YSE3T5Ah
PI% YS637545
P195 YSE37E47
~ 900X150
simn 304"109"

Square slot

MAKORE

MAKORE

P211

P21

P211

P211

PAGE 044

1200X196
i AT2NTT

YF227351

~ 1500X750
imn 09X285"

~_ 1200X136
o AT2KIT"

Longitudinal ~ Square slot

.'-- =
ral _——
T - Ty o

---d_

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

~ J00X150
s 30459

WT10X158303
WT10X158304
WT10X158305
WT10X158317
WT10X158309
WT10X158319

WT10X158318

HF270010CH02



TEXTILE
LOOK

PLAIN BROCADE
PLAIN BROCADE
PLAIN BROCADE 29
PLAIN BROCADE Pz
~ PLAINBROCADE P

- PLANBROCADE =

BASIC
LOOK

MORANDI TILES
MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

P
P

| Pou7

v A00X400
vimm 151'XI6T"

P2

~_300X100
2amn 1187439°

v 800X300
i JLAXILE"
LNXB3T53HT1
LNXB3TOSH1
600X600
n 236°X236"

| pout

P2t

P

P

P23

P

LNB1801 |
LNB1010

LN31012 |

PAGE 045

[P

i

—

3

LNKGT515 |

LNGT516 |

LGN |

.-'_.1'-:"-.| e ™
Longitudinal ~ Square slot

e
=

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

v J00X300
vim 1LBXILE"
v 200X50
o 18"KLY"
LNX25037
LNX25035
LNX25011
LNX25038
LNX25039

Size

Index

BASIC
LOOK

MORANDI TILES
MORANDI TILES
MORANDI TILES
MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

MORANDI TILES

. G00X600

s 236°K236"

¥

a

P247
P249
P249
P251
P251
P251
P253
P255
P255
P255

| Posy

LN31804
LN31014
LN31025
LN31024
LN31028
LN31018
LN31019
LN31026
LN3101
LN31017

LN31016 |

.-'_.'—'-:"-.. i ™
Longitudinal ~ Square slot

e
=

Bull-nose cut  Bevel cut

~ 200X50
i 18"XLY"



MARBLE

LOOK

White

CALACATTA 049 TEROME APT 105
CALIZA 051 TURKISH STONE

CARRARA APT 053 WAST GREY 109
CARRARA 055 Beige

CLOUD WATER BALLADS 057 AMBER YELLOW 111
ICELAND WHITE 059 THAKUR GOLD 113
INK JADE 061 AGE GILT 115
INK SPLASH 063 Blue

LYCHEE WHITE 065 ANUBE BLUE 117
NEBULA 067 GALAXY SANDSTONE 119
RHYTHM WHITE APT 069 MYSTERY OF THE STARS 121
SNOW STONE APT 071 Green

VENTURA CARRARA 073 AMAZON GREEN 123
VERDI WHITE 075 Brown

Grey COFFEE MOUSSE APT 125
ARIMBO APT 077

BAFFIN 079

CARRANU GREY AF | Uol

DESNA GRAY 083

GUCCI GREY 085

DAMMAM 087

ICEFIELD GREY 089

INK CHARM STONE 091

LAVA 093

MOONBEAN GREY 095

MOUNTAIN GREY APT

OLKAI GRAY

PULPIS

SAN MARTIN GREY

PAGE 047
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MARBLE LOOK

CALACA-I_I-A *By Order
YF/FG602001

Finish.
Polished.Matt

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %
A

9.5mm

The Calacatta of Dongpeng has reproduced the characteristics of the real stone perfectly.
The effect of the product is soft and smooth, which is suitable for any honorable places.

Size.

600X300 600X600
23.6"X11.8" 23.6"X23.6"

PAGE 049

PAGE

050

Floor
YF/FG602001

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

CALIZA

YF/FG607300
YF/FG277300

Finish.

Polished.Matt.Honed

Pattern.

MARBLE

Thickness. W W

A A

10mm 9.5mm

The hellenic mythologies are lost in the mist of the past, yet its marvelous stones are still shining all its splendor in the modern
building materials industry. Our “art beats nature” marble is born exactly in this most inspiring capital. Extracting from the mines
in North Greece, Caliza keeps its purity, coming out of mud unsoiled. With this extra quality, it is as gentle as jade, as elegant
as pearl. Being like cracks of light filtered through the shutters, the exquisite texture and delightful grains make it a noble choice for
premium space like villa and hotel, with an extensive size range catering to the various needs to all countries and customers.

Size.

1200X600 600X600
47.2"X23.6" 23.6"X23.6"

PAGE 051

Wall
FG277300

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

CARRARA APT

FGA270201
FGA990201

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. ;

1Tmm

The white background, the ink-like texture and the delicate texture give people a simple, concise and lively feeling, just like the
gray texture of Chinese ink on white rice paper; each piece is different, it is completely abstract The school's ink painting, let your

imagination run wild.

Size.

—

1200X600

47.2"X23.6"

PAGE 053

900x900
35.4"x35.4"

E_AGE 054

®

s
Y
.

Wall
FGA270201

Floor
FGA270201

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

CARRARA

FG803020
FG273020
FG603020
FG633020

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness.

- A

1Tmm

The white background, the ink-like texture and the delicate texture give people a simple, concise and lively feeling, just like the
gray texture of Chinese ink on white rice paper, each piece is different, it is completely abstract The school's ink painting, let your

imagination run wild.

Size.

B e

1200X600

47.2"X23.6"

PAGE 055

800X800
31.4"X31.4"

600X600
23.6"X23.6"

600X300
23.6"X11.8"

PAGE

056

Floor
FG803020

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

CLOUD WATER
BALLADS

T10G150620
Finish.
Polished
Pattern.
MARBLE
Thickness.
FS

The light color of the Crimson is another layer of clouds, showing the gentleness and romance.
Cloud water ballads water wave-like texture, cloud-like color. And fil the living room withsongs.

Size.

I

1500X750
59°X29.5"

PAGE 057

DI S e e vy Ii nean

" -! i
III"l i
\' oA

o MR

Floor
T01G150620

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

ICELAND
WHITE

FGK276380

Finish.

Polished

Pattern.

MARBLE

Thickness. %

T1Tmm

!

Inspired by the "black, white and gray” classic series, the combination of rough and fine texture,

o achieve the transformation of art to reality.

Size.

I —

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

PAGE 059

NOILVIITddV

Wall
FGK276380

{5

i@!'



MARBLE LOOK

INK JADE

FGK996250

Finish.

Polished

Pattern.

MARBLE

Thickness. %
1TTmm

Inspired by Ink jade marble, the unique natural texture resembles ink painting. hence the name ink jade.

Size.

900X900
35.4"X35.4"

PAGE 061

Wall
FGK996250

NOILVIITddV
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MARBLE LOOK

INKSPLASH

T10G150341

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %
A

10mm

N\l 8

o

NOILVIITddV

5T
- |:
" =
1 f i —I
'::ﬂ |: =
| f = Wall
| I = T106150341
) ! -
Floor
- T10G150341
'hl
1
|
| 3
L)
L
B

Magnificent masterpiece in thick and heavy color

% -—'—-|I-l--_—|-.._-l.-'|._—|.l
Size. " Sy
B
e
1500X750
59“X29.5"
PAGE 063




MARBLE LOOK

LYC H E E Peeled moistand translucent lychee
WHITE

T10G150231
Finish. Size.
Polished
Pattern.
MARBLE
Thickness. %
A I
o 1500X750
59°X29.5"

PAGE 065

. -

febiied

Wall
T05FA261502

Floor
T10G150231

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

Floor
T10G150321

N E B U | Q In the vast sky, there will be several changes from the rising sun to the setting sun. Either way, they are all unique. Hanhai Nebula ,
selects the time period of night as the design blueprint, and uses light gray on a white background to form a highly layered line
texture, which perfectly presents the dreamy picture of the vast night sky when the nebulae meet each other on the whole brick.

T106150321 =

Finish. Size.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. ;

A - N
10 1500X750
59°X29.5" .
i
-_F.
PAGE 067 " pace 068 b=
= L -

= S

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

RHYTHM
WHITE APT

FGA995830

Finish.

Polished

Pattern.

MARBLE

Thickness. %
TTmm

The free and easy of Ash, the purity of white,

with harmonious proportion, the design matches the perfect picture.

Size.

900X900
35.4"X35.4"

PAGE 069

PAGE

070

Floor
FGA995830

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

Floor
FGA808500

S N OW The precious marble of the ltalian Alps absorbs the aura of the snowy mountain, which is a masterpiece of nature. Snow Stone
APT resembles ice and snow, and the elegantly extended lines are like graceful dancers jumping in the snow, bringing a spiritual

STONE APT
FGAB08500

Finish. Size.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %

A 800X800
11mm 31.4°X31.4"

pAacE 071 PAGE 072

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

VENTURA
CARRARA

T09G190201
T09G240201

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %

14mm

Big slab Ventura has a beautiful semi-translucent base with grey veins. Perfect for hotel, resort and other premium commercial
projects, this intricately detailed stone will add a luxury touch to every comner

Size.

I I
2400X1200 1800X900
94.4"X47.2" 70.8"X35.4"

pPAGE 073
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) |

{
A

(east 074
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Floor
T09G240201

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

VERDIWHITE

FG275810
FG995810
FG805810

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %
A

1Tmm

The integration of the natural landscape into the interior; such as lakes, mountains and forests,

gives it an artistic wisdom and inspiration derived from nature.

Size.

 E—

1200X600

47.2°X23.6"

PAGE 075

900X900

35.4"X35.4"

800X800

31.4"X31.4"

PAGE

076

:_i_,

Floor
FG805810

NOILVIITddV




Grey

MARBLE LOOK

ARIMBO APT

FGAB08505

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. ;

1Tmm

The hellenic mythologies are lost in the mist of the past, yet its marvelous stones are still shining all its splendor in the modern
building materials industry. Our “art beats nature” marble is born exactly in this most inspiring capital. Extracting from the mines
in North Greece, Caliza keeps its purity, coming out of mud unsoiled. With this extra quality, it is as gentle as jade, as elegant
as pearl. Being like cracks of light filtered through the shutters, the exquisite texture and delightful grains make it a noble choice for
premium space like villa and hotel, with an extensive size range catering to the various needs to all countries and customers.

Size.
800X800
31.4°X31.4"
PAGE 077

PAGE

078

Floor
FGA808505

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

.

T

BAFFIN
T09G190402

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness.

9mm

T09G240402 *By Order

The aesthetics of architecture lie in the details:
the beauty of a building’s geometry and the
refinement of a tile's patterns. Big Slab Baffin is
born to reproduce all the details of understated
elegance with a modern edge, adding a touch of
accessible luxury to any spaces.

PAGE 079 i

~
~— .

Size.

. I =
2400X1200 1800X900
94.4"X47.2" 70.8"X35.4"

___..-":-1
- *.-'r. -
oK i
® J i

T09G240402

NOILVIITddV
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_
- CAR RANO The charm of nature and the wisdom of human are perfectly blended here.
e P
g GREY APT
= -
Finish. Size.
Polished
Pattern. "
MARBLE
Thickness. W ——
A 8 S
1MTmm 1200X600
47.2"X23.6"

i) PAGE 082
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Grey

MARBLE LOOK

DESNA
GRAY

LN63714

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %

9.5mm

P\
1

e

L
“ | = e | 1 3
—_— ¥
B I. ] L |I|It1|||lt
= | '|' .| | |
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.
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Y= 5 [T
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T

Wall
LN63714
LN63714H01

Floor
LN63714

LN63714H01

Desna gray apt, like a river flowing over the earth,

] Circle of Life, has an element of tranquility in its
" glorious atmosphere.

PAGE 084
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MARBLE LOOK

GUCCI GREY

FGK276395

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

The texture of Gucci gray is natural and free and easy, and the main color of gray and yellow is low-key and elegant, giving people a
sense of simplicity and elegance. Let the space be luxurious but not luxurious, simple but not monotonous.

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

-

LR
kY

-'-1'."....-"1-
B
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-
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\
'

" e .

Floor
FGK276395

NOILVIITddV
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Wall
FGK996250

Floor
FGK996257

Tt D AM M AM o oy i Theint'egEétion ofthe naturaltér_wci'séé.ﬁe into the interior; such as lakels, mo_untains'and forests,
4 : : gives itan artistic wisdom and inspiration derived from nature. Ll i P -

FGK996257

MARBLE LOOK

Finish.
.. Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

~ Thickness.
900X900
35.4"X35.4"




MARBLE LOOK

ICEFIELD
GREY

T10G150235

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. m%z

10mm

NOILVIITddV

Wall
TO5FA261804
TO5F261606
T09G268001

Floor
T10G150235

The ice crystals that were impacted on the coast shone like diamonds on the dark sand, standing alone in the gray field paved by
the endless glaciers, even if there is only one color in front of you, even if it is extremely silent, | will try my best to “cross this area.”
Abeautiful icefield”, thus reaching "the other side full of hope™. In this setting, there is the struggle of the strong and the romance
of those who love life.

1500X750
59X29.5"



NOILVIITddV

Floor
FGK276375C

- \
i Jus i
I N K Cﬂ"‘l R M Flexible lines compose the power of life, lines and yellowwith a clever collocation,
: A \ smooth lyricism does not reduce, so that it presents the beauty of rhythm.
VO
i | b .
i ~ FGK276375C
('l 4 )
Tl R ‘

MARBLE LOOK

) !
SEFTRTAY ! |

J-:-Ii_ o -, FinlSh i
" ~ Polished .

i i:h k‘attem.'r" ]
"""jt ARB' Vo
T '"'1 tuh II
Thickness.
|
1200%X600
47.2°X23.6"




MARBLE LOOK

LAVA

FG607314
FG277314
YW277314

Finish.
Polished.Matt

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness.

FG607315
FG277315
YW607315

YW277315
YWK607315

LAVA has considerably teamed the fine quality
and spirits of natural stone in harmony , aiming
to explore independent modern decoration
artworks with veracity and a distinctly accessibl
e woman sensibility, fully matching space deco
ration function and aesthetics with exceptional
technical performance and truly distinctive
characteristics, delivering higher taste for
the decoration living of modern people.

Wall

FG607314
FG607315
FG607317

Floor
FG607317

NOILVIITddV




MARBLE LOOK

MOONBEAN
GREY

T10GK150411

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %

10mm

Moon Reflected Ash, as elegant and dignified as a Confucian scholar,
makes the space return to nature and has its own independent cultivation.

Size.

b —

1500X750
59X29.5"

PAGE 095

PAGE

096

Wall
T106K150213

Floor
T10GK150411

NOILVIITddV




Wall
FGA990401

M O U N TAl N The integration of the natural landscape into the interior; such as lakes, mountains and forests,
gives it an artistic wisdom and inspiration derived from nature.

MARBLE LOOK

Finish. Size.
Polished

Pattern. : : i A H
MARBLE

Thickness. %

11A 900X900
iy 35.4°X35.4"

¥ L
PAGE O{?? L PAGE 098
:I |8
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MARBLE LOOK

OLKAI GRAY

FG995817
FG275817

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. ;

1Tmm

Warm Gray ground shop and put on a green vase,
with the wood texture of the national wind-flower
window, the whole space is particularty warm and
delicate.

PAGE 099

Size.

s &

1200X600
47.2"X23.6"

900X900
35.4"X35.4"

PAGE

100

Floor
FG995817

NOILVIITddV



MARBLE LOOK

PULPIS

FGK996205

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %
A

1Tmm

FGK996206

Warm Gray ground shop and put on a green vase,
with the wood texture of the national wind-flower
window, the whole space is particularty warm and
delicate.

pAGE 101

Size.

900X900
35.4"X35.4"

PAGE

102

Wall
FGK996205

Floor
FGK996205

NOILVIITddV



MARBLE LOOK

SAN
MARTIN GREY

WT10G150419

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness.

NOILVIITddV

Floor
WT10G150419

Inspired by the limestone from St. Martin’s Island in the European Caribbean. The line and surface articulation is achieved in
the pursuit of exquisite details and the combination of layers, making the space more dignified and harmonious, showing the
modern and harmony space and the realm of artistic aesthetics.

1500X750
59X29.5"



Grey

MARBLE LOOK

TEROME APT

FGA278565
FGA998565
T09G198565

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness. %%

9mm

The calm atmosphere in the modern living room is
reflected in the pursuit of continuity in space and the
pursuit of the transformation and level of light and
shadow.The charm of gray is exactly the same, it is
an incomprehensible charm that makes people feel
comfortable ina quiet space.

PAGE

T09G198567
FGA998567

- Size.

1800X900
70.8"X35.4"

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

900X900
35.4"X35.4"

Floor
FCA278565

NOILVIITddV
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Floor
FGK276387C

=~ . TU R KI S Il_I ¥ 'h-grad.e gnd'b'old- plain marble, its elega_ntAcrﬁe high—gra;ie érai/tone:'r

RLT e .' mely easy to shape fashion fashionstyle. } i,
SIONE
FGK276387C

Finish, = .
Polished

Paueh. |
- MARBLE

Thickness. % i

1Mmm - % ; 1200X600
47.2°X23.6"
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Wall
WT10G150119

Floor
WT10G150119




Beige

MARBLE LOOK

AMBER
YELLOW

T10GK150116

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
MARBLE

Thickness.

10mm

The texture is soft and soft, the lines are smooth and natural, delicate and stretched,

and the natural amber color is maintained, showing the noble quality.

Size.
1500X750
59X29.5"
PAGE 111

[ a8 ]

PAGE

112

Wall
T10GK150116

Floor
T10GK150116

NOILVIITddV




APPLICATION

T10G156371

Floor

B .20 i.__, |

temperament of urban elites.

L

Taking Italian precious stone as the creative blueprint, the home space created by Thakur presents a gorgeous and elegant
luxury texture, matching the conversationa

THAKUR
GOLD

00T F189VIN

1500X750
5O PIEOR

Size.

Finish.

Polished
Pattern.
MARBLE

i 4
A
10mm

Thickness.

M4

PAGE

113

PAGE
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Wall
T05F261605
T05F261606

Floor
T10G150245

: Lol
The copp'er'»brownl color is intertwined with the flowing white pattern, creating a wondeJrf_ul feeling. These retro colors are about
feelings, but not just feelings. As the light slowly climbs up the static brick surface, the vigorous veins show clearly visible power:
tis this refreshing texture that makes p'eop.le so addicted to the questioning of traditional culture.

MARBLE LOOK

Polished

Pattern.
~ MARBLE




MARBLE LOOK

T10G150126

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.

- MARBLE

Thickness.

NOILVIITddV

Wall
T106150126

Floor
T10G150126

The river-like texture beats on the calm blue, adding a bit of liveliness and dynamism to the brick surface, enlivening the home
space: Inspired by the blue Danube River; it brings the European-style pastoral style to the room. The calm blue glaze surface

seems to be able to relax the body and mind and make people calm. ’ -t-"-

~1500X750
D295
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Wall
T10G150316

Floor
T10G150316
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% 1

Wall
TO5F261421

Floor
T10G150238

el T S R
* Atnight, all the snowﬂakhés-i_'u_n to the sky with their hair covered. In the chaotic @_'
that are ignited, like love, like a carf, caressing the shining stars, This complexand int

MYSTERYOF .

-~ ~ - . i -. flows in human memory. Free a_r;d beautifulemotions flow, inherit and interweave, fory
THE STARS: S-mih . et i e A
1106150238 e et oy AR e

'MARBLE LOOK

~ Finish. -
Polished

ek '.'Z'Pgttém._
MARBLE

.~ 1500X750-
BOX295" ¥
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Wall
1106150329

124







CEMENT j_iﬁhﬁi

LOOK

BETON 129 -
MIZUKI YEARS 131

PORTLAND CEMENT 133-137

WABI-SABI 139-141

1

IIIII*

PAGE 128

/ PAGE 127
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Floor
YF607367

BETON

CEMENTLOOK

YF607361 YF607365 YF607367

Finish. Beton cement series, named after a type
Matt of special concrete, is favored in both interior

and exterior spaces. It creates a tranquil and
Patt dignified atmospheres that related to art and
CaEMe EP\JT nature. Exclusively in matte finish, three different
colors have extended its availability to wider
applications in modern space design, ideally for
cafe, restaurant etc. Integrated with beauty and

Thickness.
functionality, Beton is made to outshine the rest.

© 600X600
23.6"X23.6"

F




CEMENTLOOK

MIZUKI
YEARS
YS272975
Finish.
Structured

Pattern.
CEMENT

Thickness. %

11Tmm

Y2729 77

Inspired by the Chapel on the Water, one of a
“trilogy” of churches designed by the world-
famous architect Tadao Andoin, surrounded by
the mountains of Hokkaido, Arcadia’'s water-like
concrete texture is simple and elegant, conveying
the new concept of living with nature.

PAGE 131

BS272975H01

Size.

- 0 |

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

s ¥

"

0
2,

f
e
-
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e
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|

Mo X
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S 38

Wall
BS272974H01

Floor
YS272977
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Wall
LN83707H11
LN83706

Floor
LNX30707

PORTLAND
CEMENT
LN83706 LN83707 LN83707H11

CEMENTLOOK

Finish. The simplest colors come from the most
Polished.Honed complicated life.

Pattern. -
CEMENT

Thickness. W 800X300
31.4°X11.8"

‘W'\I

o
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e
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CEMENTLOOK

PORTLAND
CEMENT

LNX30706
LNX40706

Finish.
Honed

Pattern.
CEMENT

10mm 9.5mm

The simplest colors come from the most complicated life.

LNX30707
LNX40707

i

400X400
15.7"X15.7"

[ ]

300X300
11.8"X11.8"

Wall
LNX83795

Floor
LNX30706

NOILVIITddV




<
g
=
@
>
|
&)

OO

PORTLAND
CEMENT

Finish.
Honed

Pattern.
CEMENT

Thickness.

i 1
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The simplest colors come from the most complicated life.
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800X300
31.4"X11.8"
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Wall
LNX83795H11

Floor
LNX83796




CEMENTLOOK

WABI-SABI

WT10F158352 T10F158354 WT10F158355

Finish. Even the appearance of mottled, or faded dark, can not Size.
Lappato with Grits stopa kind of shock beauty.
Combining Wabi Sabi with fashion and beauty, through
the collision of color and texture, it conveys a strong sense
of artand modern fashion.
Pattern.
CEMENT
Thickness. % B wile |
1500X750
10mm 59X29.5"
PAGE 139

PAGE

140
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Wall
WT10X158308

Floor
WT10F 158352




CEMENTLOOK

WABI-SABI

WT10F158365

Finish.

Lappato with Grits
Pattern.

CEMENT
Thickness. %

10mm

PAGE

WT10F158367

Even the appearance of mottled, or faded dark, can not
stop a kind of shock beauty.

Combining Wabi Sabi with fashion and beauty, through
the collision of color and texture, it conveys a strong
sense of art and modern fashion.

Size.

L. =

1500X750
59X29.5"

Floor
WT10F 1583647

NOILVIITddV
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STONE
LOOK

———7
ANDES 145
ARDESIA LIGURE 147
BALET 149-151
BLUE STONE 153
COLOR TERRAZZO jlars
ELEGANT STONE 157
FLOWING SANDSTONH 159
FREDIANA 161
GALAXY TERRAZZO 163
GRIGIO SANDSTONE 165 m
PERRITO GREY 167 _I b = \r
REFINED LIMES 59
REFINED ORCHID 171-175 U
SAINT FRANCOIS 177 =
STARLIGHT SANDSTONE 179 II [ []
STARS IN THE SKY 181-183
TIME STONE 185-189 e=— —
VENICE 191-198

PAGE 143 : i : | PAGE A
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Wall
YF600612

Floor
YF600612

AN D ES *By Order

STONE LOOK

Finish. When harmonious coexist of human and nature Size. wy . = -

Lapatto becomes a distinctive sign of uniqueness, ANDES has : )
turned out as a celebration of natural materials and
advanced technical characteristics, lending spaces =
a distinctive character and a perfect balance. Its v : ]

Pattern. excellent architectural performances have definitely e - .

STONE contributed to the wide application in different - T P . - _ b
residential and commmercial projects. kW - -

Thickness. ) 4 : L : : b= :

A 600X600 el e r - ’

9.5mm 23.6"X23.6" - i A e R o 2 =
- il = o T e Y -l e : . . =i
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STONE LOOK

YS600503

YS600505

ARDESIA
I_l GU RE *By Order

Finish.
Structured

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness.

The sun, the sand, the waves are the things that creates
the nature of the stone. The blueprint of Ardesia Ligure
is from the slate in the coastal region of Liguria in north-
west Italy. It stands by its pureness and simple gesture,
explain the attitude of freedom..

147

600X600
23.6"X23.6"

Floor
YS600505
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Floor
YS/FV273062

BALET *By Order

FV/YS603061 FV/YS603062
FV273061 FV273062

STONE LOOK

Finish. The blueprint of the Balet series comes from an English
Structured.BB Face stone called the Burlington stone. The Balet series is a
newly refined interpretation of the Burlington style. The
matter in motion creates bright reflections, enhancing

elements of furniture to surfaces.e.
Pattern.

STONE

1200X600 600X600
47.2°X23.6" 23.6"X23.6"




BALET *By Order

FV/YS603065
FV273065

Finish.
Structured.BB Face

STONE LOOK

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness.

FV/YS603067
FV273067

The blueprint of the Balet series comes from an English
stone called the Burlington stone. The Balet series is a
newly refined interpretation of the Burlington style. The
matter in motion creates bright reflections, enhancing
elements of furniture to surfaces.e.

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

600X600
23.6"X23.6"
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"
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Floor
YS/FV273067



STONE LOOK

BLUE
STONE

YF607602
BS607602H

Finish.
Matt.Grits

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %
A

9.5mm
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YF607604 BS607607
BS607604H BS607607H

A 600X600
20mm 23.6"%X23.6"

Floor
BF607607H

NOILVIITddV




o

B |

STONE LOOK

COLOR
TERRAZZO
YF602951

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %
A

9.5mm

]
=
4
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h 1
*By Order
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The collision of bold color particles makes the whole space feel high- Size.

end. The large-scale laying of terrazzo in the space makes the overall

atmosphere more freehand, transparent, high-grade and rich in texture. Its ¥
mottled texture and color matching break the traditional decoration., with

randorm and colorful shapes, giving off more vitality.

600X600
23.6"X23.6"
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Wall
YF602951

Floor
YF602951
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STONE LOOK

ELEGANT
STONE
YF601550  *By Order

Finish.
Natural

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %
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YF601555

Dyeing in Tsing Yiwill make a tree youthful
Two sleeves moonlight, telling the peerless elegance

YF601557 *ByOrder

600X600

23.67X23.6"

Floor
YF601557
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B

Floor
T10G150304




YS600231
YS270231

CY5600235 v /
Y5270235: L "0

b & . 37Vl '.

| - - N - i < :‘:"

Floor
YS600231

YS600237
YS270237

FREDIANA  -gyorder

x

Q

9

W

5

5
Finish. The majesty and the tradition are combined with Size.
Structured the solidity of the best ceramic technology in the

FREDIANA collection: comfortable and natural surfaces
makeatmospheres,with classic styles and essential
Pattern. P yess .
colours. The neutral color; as well asitschromatic
STONE .
fullness, corresponds to every furnishingneeds. The

decorative elements are inlaid in the body of the slab.

Thickness. %
= =

1Tmm 9.5mm

1200X600 600X600
47.2"X23.6" 23.6"X23.6"

PAGE 161 PAGE 162
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YF602931
YF802931
YF272931 *ByOrder

YF602932 By Order ‘
YF272932 *ByOrder AR
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GALAXY TERRAZZO

Ne
]
9
5 |
= -
& | =
Finish. All kinds of quiet and versatile colors are Size. - -
Matt undoubtedly the guarantee of high-level sense. -
According to the design, a variety of materials -
and colors can be mixed and matched, and the .l
Pattern. decoration in any space will not violate the harmony. I
STONE '

The white series is like standing on a snowy field;
the yellow series is like traveling through the desert

Thickness of yellow sand, and the gray series is like sailing in
. Z’% % the vast stars.

1"Tmm  9.5mm

I—

1200X600 800X800 600X600
47.2°X23.6" 31.4"X31.4" 23.6"X23.6"

PAGE 163 PAGE 164

NOILVIITddV




'j'- .l : I _.- - . Sy t : % .-\.
Cp ¥ Rt - e ad
Ay 1 : . 1 -
: . ; ¥ £ Ty i v ;
4 B : 2 . L 'I.-. ! e, . - i
i1 1 = - L 1] ¥
- - - -'H. - ; _ - =
s R . - i ooy, .I I' :
. % o Ao
3 R <
i ¥ J a .
: = . i e
i iy '-=- | e x ="y i
- 1 - N ! 5 :
T L ; £ e I F
e ke iy £ T i Ty Floor
s . R ey YF272964
; 1 el " ! * i ]
L 4 = . } I
R 5 h Lty £ ol
e T =y = R, .
- % ' £ 5 ] H x u =) "'.,
1 i i z 'l
AT ] ot &ALk
" - x i e ' ] Ifs
¥y s . = . - 2
! % L % = r ! '. 3
. AL il
SANDSTONE
L
& YF272964 YF272965
YF602964 YF602965 -
Finish. The natural sandstone expresses the tactile feeling of  Sjza, "}
Matt grains, and the natural white veins of the rock seem il
to flow over the surface inadvertently, making it gentle
Patt and elegant. The surface is rough but the texture is &
S—?—OeNrE highlighted.
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APPLICATION
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STONE LOOK

YF271630
YF601630

YF271631
YF601631

=

-

'Y?27Jé34-'¢;;- 2
- YF601634

YF271637
YF601637

=

REFINED
LIMES

Finish.
TracerInk

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %

11Tmm

=

9.5mm

There is no complicated pattern, there is no bright color;
butin the light and dark show home aesthetics.

PAGE

169

Size.

1200X600
47.2"X23.6"

600X600
23.6"X23.6"

PAGE

170

Wall
YF271634

Floor
YF271630
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STONE LOOK

REFINED
ORCHID

YF600593

Finish.
TracerInk

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. ) 4 rh &l
A A

1Tmm 9.5mm

YF600595

It's a collection of simplicity and gentle. The colors are
plainand quiet,

also with some clean lines on the surface, which is
perfect for residencial and commercial projects.

pAGE 171

Size.

800X800

31.4"X31.4"

600X600
23.6"X23.6"

PAGE
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Floor
YF601921
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STONE LOOK

REFINED
ORCHID

YF801921
YF601921 *ByOrder

Finish.
TracerInk

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness.
]

1Tmm  9.5mm

YF801925
YF601925 *By Order

It's a collection of simplicity and gentle. The colors are
plainand quiet,

also with some clean lines on the surface, which is
perfect for residencial and commercial projects.

PAGE 173

YF801926

YF601926 *By Order

Size.

800X800
31.47X31.4"

600X600

23.6"X23.6"

PAGE

174

Floor
YF801925
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STONE LOOK

REFINED
ORCHID

YF601825

Finish.
Tracer Ink

Pattern.
STONE

There is no complicated pattern, there is no bright color,
butin the light and dark show home aesthetics.

800X800
31.4"%X31.4"

600X600

23.6"X23.6"

Floor
YF601825

NOILVIITddV
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Floor
WBG272877
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]
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SAINT
FRANCOIS
WBG272875

STONE LOOK

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. W _
A
11Tmm




STONE LOOK

STARLIGHT
SANDSTONE

T10X150504 T10X150505
Finish. The meteors in the sky flickered along the Milky Way like
Honed waves splashing,

and the dew drops like a trickle of jade liquid.
Pattern.
STONE
Thickness. ) 4

10mm

PAGE 179

T10X150506

L=

1500X750
59X29.5"

Floor
T10X150505
T10X150506

NOILVIITddV




FG271672
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Floor
FG271675

o .r:-: . gl ]
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STARS IN
THE SKY

STONE LOOK

Finish. Fresh and elegant white particles, just like the stars in
Polished the sky in the dark night, pure and unsullied yet lovely.

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness.

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"

181
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Finish. - Fresh and elegantwhite particles, just like the starsin 400 Siize,
Polished the skyinthe dark night, pure and unsullied yet lovely.
Pattern. :
STONE P
R
Thickness. R
T, - "

1200X600 £,
47.2°X23.6" .

Wall

FG271672
FG271675
1675H02C

Floor
FG271677

NOILVIITddV




STONE LOOK

TIME
STONE

WT105158324

Finish.

Lappato with Grits
Pattern.

STONE

Thickness. %

10mm

WT105158325

The time marble is inspired by European palaces,
castles, and churches, extracting marble elements
from it, showing the passage of time, the wind, frost,
rain and snow, as well as the scratches and holes
left by time on the walls and ground of the palace.
The texture of this series adopts the old marble texture
of European palaces. By lightly pickling the original
stone, treating with small scratches, and restoring the
time-eroded texture with slight fluctuations, combined
with the pit mold + dry-grain soft polishing process, the
stone is created with texture, experience and human
firework.
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WT105158327

Size.

-

1500X750
59X29.5"

Wall
WT105158325

Floor
WT105158325
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STONE LOOK

TIME
STONE
WT105158334

Finish.
Lappato with Grits

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %
A

10mm

PAGE

187

WT 105158337

The time marble is inspired by European palaces,
castles, and churches, extracting marble elements
from it, showing the passage of time, the wind, frost,
rain and snow, as well as the scratches and holes
left by time on the walls and ground of the palace.
The texture of this series adopts the old marble texture
of European palaces. By lightly pickling the original
stone, treating with small scratches, and restoring the
time-eroded texture with slight fluctuations, combined
with the pit mold + dry-grain soft polishing process, the
stone is created with texture, experience and human
firework.

Size.

1500X750
59“X29.5"

PAGE

188

Floor
WT105158334
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YFR630331
YFR270331
YFR600331

@
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'-"H

WF%30334 ,-F

 YFR270334
- YFR600334 §

Floor
YF600337

TIME
STONE

x
(@]
9
W
Z
5

Finish. Inspired by European palaces, castles and churches, the surface of the Size.

Anti—s[ip product fully restores the old marble texture of European palaces. The

product is anti-slip and soft whit the anti-slip glaze.

Pattern.

Stone

Thickness. %

9.5mm .
1200X600 600X600 600X300
47.2"X23.6" 23.6"X23.6" 23.6"X11.8"

PAGE 189




-

STONE LOOK

VENICE

BG272835

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. ;
A

10mm

fir

PAGE _'1;91

BG272837

Drawing on the ground elements of water mill particles
in Piazza San Marco, ltaly, the finely changed spots are
like stardust in the sky, giving the space a deep style like
the universe. Using the latest thin-layer fabric technology,
it is a cross-border product with a new generation of
technology that breaks through the barriers of antique
bricks and vitrified bricks.

Size.

Y i |

1200X600
47.27°X23.6"

192

Wall
BG272837

Floor
BG272837
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STONE LOOK

VENICE

Y5600222

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
STONE

Thickness. %

9.5mm

YS600223

Drawing on the ground elements of water mill particles
in Piazza San Marco, ltaly, the finely changed spots are
like stardust in the sky, giving the space a deep style like
the universe. Using the latest thin-layer fabric technology,
it is a cross-border product with a new generation of
technology that breaks through the barriers of antique
bricks and vitrified bricks.
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Size.

600X600

23.6"X23.6"

|.||||I|I|

Floor
YS600225
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YS277541
YS607541
YS637541

YS277544
YS607544
 YS637544

YS277547
YS607547
YS637547

STONE LOOK

L

AR E NA *By Order

Finish.
Structured

Pattern.
Stone

Thickness. %

1Tmm

Inspired by the famous Arena di Verona in Italy, Dongpeng Arena is
based on neutral color system, combining the uniform texture like
natural crystal and rich layers. With delicate particles scattering evenly
on the tile finish, Dongpeng Arena breathes peace and revivalism into
spaces, where you could experience the charm of a profound history.

PAGE 195

Size.

—

1200X600

47.2"X23.6"

Floor
YS277545
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— JﬂFA?é303§ﬁ Floor
5 Ty - HFA963035
HFA963037
HFA963038

ABELE APT

WOODLOOK

Finish. A sea buckthorn, a silver poplar,ls bathing in Size.
Natural thesunshine of the plateau, spit out tender new shoots;
Wandering among the clumps of poplar forests,Hearty
Patt at the moment,What is the mellow and long-lasting
VVaOOeBn ’ fragrance in front of you,Or a rare piece of free time

Thickness. W

900X 146
10-5mm 35.4°X5.7"

PAGE 199
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FRENCH
OAK

HSA223111

WOODLOOK

Finish.
Structured

Pattern.
WOO0D

Thickness.

- M
A

1Tmm

HSA223112

Shallow wood, log, deep wood 3 kinds of tonal, the color
thatfills sunshine, let the space surround forest breath.
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Wall
HSA223127

s P, Floor
1 el HSA223127

GRAY
OAK

HSA223121 HSA223124 | HSA?23127 |

WOODLOOK

Finish. Gray oak, with deep mountains and long valleys as the i | §|ze
Matt blueprint, with oak-like tree knot texture, between the
1

dark and dark world, debugs the color that is exclusive | I
y ]

Pattern. to oak, soft and atmospheric. i I | 1
WOO0D '

Thickness.

1Tmm  1200X196

' il iﬂ;”}’i: Wl ‘:' , ‘HE ”'?';l‘”
?I tll" y "'4' dill] . |' ..'_ -|..'l.

|
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Floor
HF963525
HF963527

INDUSTRIAL |
MAPLE APT!| | |
HFA963525 (|| . HFA963527

WOOD LOOK

Finish. 1 | The texture design of dead wood, the subtle tree
Natural 1 { I knots are realistic, showing the mottled beauty of the
| precipitation of the years. Grayscale wood grain bricks

Pattern give you a sense of age.

-2 WOO0D

- Thickness.

900X146
85/HX5 74




WOOD LOOK

KOKKO

YF967331

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
WOO0D

Thickness.

11Tmm

YF967335

It is the prevailing industry trend with the wood-look ceramic tile in
place of timber: As an environment-friendly product, KOKKO stands
out from the other tiles because it does such a realistic imitation of
natural wood but keeps a more superior performance compared
to the natural ones. Available in a wide range of colors and patterns,
KOKKO has fully exerted its advantages as a solution to meet the
various needs and demands of fashion-lovers and architects. With
the water absorption less than 0.5% and being non-rectified, it's easy
for handing and durable for use, practically attractive as the most
ideal building material for wall and floor:

PAGE 207
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YF967337

Size.

900X146

35.4°X5.7"

Floor
YF967331
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YF967338

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
WOO0D
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It is the prevailing industry; trend with the wood-look cerémlc t|le
in place of t|mtqer Asan e‘nwronment' fnendly product, |KOKP(O

stands out from the otherJ tiles becapse it does sucha re,aUstlc |

imitation |of natural wood but keeﬁs a more'supenor perfarmahce

compared to the natural ones. Avallablg in a wide range of colors

and patterns, KE)KKO has fully exerted its !id\'/antages asa §ol-urtion
. to meet the vahous needs.and derna.n of fashion-lovers and

architects. Wlth the water absorqtlorﬂ less than 0.5% and be|ng.

non-| -rectified, its easy for handing and durable for use, practically

i as,the'most ideal building meenal for wall and floor: -
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| 900X146
35.4X57"

Floor
YF967338
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WOOD LOOK

MAKORE

Finish.
Matt

Pattern.
WOO0D

Thickness.

The wonderful nature inspires us to build lasting peace in our minds, to rethink
the harmonious communication between man and nature, and that is the original
creativity what makes Makore. As an art-beats-nature product, its wide array
of colors and the rough but orderly textures have creatively incorporated the
natural woods, strongly presenting the beauty of original ecology and the pure
fervency from nature. Taking advantage of the ingenious mold technique and
water absorption less than 0.5% , Makore has becomne more inclined towards the
preference of the designers and fashion-lovers with supreme quality and durability,
greatly enhancing its application in both interior and exterior areas for wall and
floor:
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1200X200
47.2°X7.8

Floor
YF227355
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METAL LOOK

BRILIANT

COPPER
WT10X158303

Finish.
Metal Glaze

Pattern.
METAL

Thickness. %

10mm

Chile is currently the country with the most abundant copper mines, with its reserves accounting for 29% of the world's total; its
output and exports also rank first in the world.Pure copper is a soft metal, the surface is red-orange with metallic luster when
itis just cut, and the element is purple-red. Copper is one of the earliest metals used by humans.As early as prehistoric times,
people began to mine open-pit copper mines and use the obtained copper to make weapons, utensils and other utensils. The
use of copper had a profound impact on the progress of early human civilization. World Impression-Brilliant Copper; inspired by
the brass material that modern minimalist luxury homes love. After pickling with a cold plate, the flame-like colors are further
layered, creating a dazzling vision of the space.

Size.

1500X750
59X29.5"

NOILVIITddV
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METAL LOOK

SHARP
SIEES

WT10X158304

Finish.
Metal Glaze

Pattern.
METAL

Thickness. %

10mm

PAGE

217

WT10X158305

Steel is a general term for iron-carbon alloys with a carbon
content between 0.02% and 2.11% by mass. Brazil is a
major steel country in South America and the sixth largest
steel producer in the world. Its steel exports reached 12
million tons, accounting for 54% of the country's total steel
production. Dongpeng World Impression Lie Steel uses
stainless steel material with a cold texture as the base, and
covers the surface with lightweight concrete. The creative
superposition of two different materials makes the texture
and vision more layered.

Size.

L

1500X750
59“X29.5"

PAGE
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Wall
WT10X158309

Floor
WT10X158305
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METAL LOOK

SILVER
PAINT

WT10X158317

Finish.
Metal Glaze

Pattern.
METAL

Thickness. &
A

10mm

The Country of Silver---In 1527, the Spanish explorer Sebastian Cavoto led an expedition to the South American continent,
and went upstream from a wide estuary to the interior: The explorers found that the local Indians were wearing a lot of silver
ornaments, thinking that the local area was rich in silver, so they named the river La Plape River and the area called La Plata
District. The Spanish colonial rulers later converted La Plata into a province. Dongpeng World Impression Silver Lacquer, takes
the color and texture of silver; and sticks the silver foil on the paint base plate in a regular manner; and then irons it flat. The
dazzling dazzling sense shows the temperament, and it also highlights the modern geometric sense. personality.

Size.

1500X750
59X29.5"

Wall
WT10X158317

Floor
WT10X158317
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METAL LOOK

CLANK
IRON

WT10X158309

Finish.
Metal Glaze

Pattern.
METAL

Thickness. v
A

WT10X158319

Iron is the earliest discovered, the most widely
used, and the most used metal in the world.
Brazil's iron ore resources are mainly distributed in Minas Gerais,
of which Vale is the world's largest iron ore producer and exporter,
as well as the largest mining company in the Americas. Stone
production accounts for more than 85% of Brazil's total production.
Dongpeng World Impression-Zheng Iron, which imparts the texture of
iron to the tiles, and the semi-polishing technology of metal dry grains
gives them gloss, which is born from the birth of Zheng Iron.

1500X750

59X29.5"

Wall
WT10X158319
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METAL LOOK

GOLD
PAINT

WT10X158318

Finish.
Metal Glaze

Pattern.
METAL

Thickness. % :

10mm

Apiece of pure gold the size of a mung bean can even be rolled into gold foil with an area of 0.6m"2. In addition, it has the strange
property of reflecting infrared rays and only allowing visible light to pass through. It can be used to make masks for firefighters.
Sticking this gold film on the glass can effectively adjust the indoor temperature. Such golden buildings make people feel as if
they have entered a "golden world" that is splendid and like spring in all seasons. Dongpeng World Impression-Gold Lacquer, the
color of gold, the texture of lacquer, the texture of golden paint brush and the refraction of dry metal particles in light and shadow
create a mottled texture of gold foil to show a different luxury.

Size.

1500X750
59X29.5"

Wall
WT10X158309

NOILVIITddV




THEME
LOOK

THE WIZARD OF 0Z
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Size. /
Finish.

i, H B

1200X600
47.2°X23.6"
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BROCADE

Finish. The Green Leaf flower core takes the big bill bird as the center, describes the
Honed carefreeand
comfortable natural life, conveys the comfortable comfortable home idea.

Pattern.

TEXTILE |:|

Thickness. 800X300 400X400
31.4"X11.8"  11.8"X11.8"

PAGE 231

i

Wall
LNX83793H11
Floor
LNX83793
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PLAIN
BROCADE

Finish.
Honed

Pattern.
TEXTILE

Thickness.

-——‘ﬂ;—-—-_
T s P

Silk Brocade, noble and easy, do not need too much
carving, one is born dazzling side.

233
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Wall
LNX83705
LNX83705H11

Floor
LLNX30706




BASIC

LOOK

MORANDI TILES 237-257




LNX25037

LNX25035

LNX25011

MORANDI

] TILES
(=)
z
= Finish.
Polished
Pattern.
BASIC
Thickness. %
A
7.5mm

STYLISTIC INNOVATION OF COLOR AESTHETICS

PAGE 237

Size.

H

200X50
7.8°X1.9"

14 FHFFHF T |==5=':
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Wall
LNX25037
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MORANDITILES

LNX25038

MORANDI
TILES

Finish. LESS IS MORE
Polished
Pattern.
BASIC
Thickness. W
A
7.5mm

PAGE 239

Size.

200X50
7.8°X1.9"

PAGE

240

Wall

LNX25011
LNX25035
LNX25037
LNX25038
LNX25038
LNX25039
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LNX37547

Wall
LNX37547
LNX37548

MORANDI

)
g TILES
2
5 Finish. MORANDI, THE EVERLASTING HIGH FASHION Size.
Polished
Pattern.
BASIC
Thickness. %
A 300X75
7.5mm 11.8"°X2.9"

PAGE 241
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LNX37515

LNX37506

LNX37511

MORANDITILES

MORANDI
TILES

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness. %

7.5mm

MORANDI, THE EVERLASTING HIGH FASHION

Wall

LNX37515
LNX37506
LNX37516

NOILVIITddV




MORANDITILES

LN31801

LN31010

MORANDI
TILES

Finish.
Polished
Pattern.
BASIC
Thickness. %
A
7.5mm

The teXXXXOXKOARXIKOORRIKIOOUXIKIOOXXKKX

PAGE 245

Size.

300X100,
11.8°X3.9

Wall
LN31801

NOILVIITddV



LN31012

Wall

LN31011
LN31012
LN31025

MORANDI
TILES

MORANDITILES

Finish. As beautiful as the sunset, its dedicate color Size.
Polished makes the space especially bright and warm.

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness. %
300X100

7.5mm 11.8"°X3.9°

PAGE 247
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Wall
LN31014
LN31010

MORANDI
TILES

MORANDITILES

Finish. Its graceful gray color is just like
Polished the hazy moonlight, cool and fresh.

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness.

300X100,
11.8°X3.9

PAGE 249




J'j/

LN31025

LN31024
Wall
LN31010
LN31025
LN31012

LN31028

MORANDI

d TILES
|
E
:
o
= Finish. Its softness allows you to image that you Size.
Polished are enjoying the blue sky and the stunning
sunshine, comfortable and relaxing.
Pattern. S
BASIC
Thickness. W _‘-_""'-—-_.._‘__-
A 300X100 |

7.5mm 11.8"°X3.9"

PAGE 251 PAGE 252
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MORANDITILES

MORANDI
TILES

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness. %

7.5mm

With bright orange being used, you can decorate
your house a vibrant and impressive space, definitely
putting you in a good mood when you stay.

PAGE

253

Size.

300X100,
118°X3.9

Wall

LN31019
LN31027
LN31018
LN31010

NOILVIITddV




MORANDITILES

LN31026

LN31011

MORANDI
TILES

Finish.
Polished

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness. \ 4

7.5mm

Different from the pure black and medium grey,
its green brown color looks soft and unique,
having the ability to transcend ordinary design
and create superior, refined and leisure spaces.

PAGE 255

Size.

300X100,
118°%X3.9

Wall
LN31010
LN31026

NOILVIITddV



LN31016

Wall
LN3101
LN31801

MORANDI

J TILES

=

E

:

o

>
Finish. Black is the most stylish element in house Size.
Polished decoration as it perfectly matches any

style, and conveys a sense of high fashion.

Pattern.
BASIC

Thickness. %

A 300X100,
7.5mm 118°X3.9

PAGE 257
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Technical
Standards

SPECIAL PIECES

SLOT

}
{

Longitudinal

SKIRTING

\
)

Bull-nose cut

STEPS
Anti-slip surface

A

Bull-nose cut

EDGES

Bull-nose cut

Tiles can be cut following the pattern or against

the pattern. Special cuts outside this list can be
provided under request.

Square slot

Bevel cut

\

Bull-nose cut Bevel cut Bevel cut

Bevel cut Bevel joint Bevel joint

PAGE 259

MADE TO MEASURE

Mini-grid Checker board Staggered
brickwork

Herringbone Hexagons Diamond

PLACEMENT GUIDE

1. Before box opening, please verify product specification/
dimension, color, etc; make sure product of the same
model is put in the same area instead of blending product
of different types (unless a special decorative effect is
pursued on purpose).

2. Before placement, dress the wall or floor well; determine
brick arrangement according to placement type; in case of
directional pattern, the product shall be applied as per the
marked direction to reach the optimal decorative effect.

3. During pre-placement, pull two mutually vertical lines in
the dressed ground and check leveling with the spirit meter;
the wall vertically is checked by the plummet.

4. The ceramic sheet is recommended to be used together
with 225#cement; the ceramic tile is recommended to be
used fogether with 325#cement or glue; before placement,
the ceramic sheet shall be fully soaked instead of ceramic
file.

5. Mark line according to tile dimension and pay attention
to reserve mortar joint.
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Staggered Staggered
brickwork brickwork
Honeycomb

6. During placement, tightly seal the joint by glue; upon
request by customers, proper color additive can be used to
fill in the joint.

7. During placement in main wall corner, proper amount of
glue is applied to reach 1cm thickness; put one tile in the
glue; slightly knock it with a wooden hammer to ensure the
file surface, edge and the pulled line in parallel or vertical
position.

8. During placement of wall file, slightly knock on the tile a
good many fimes till it is tightly fastened.

9.After placement in 1 hour, clean cement or other dirt in
the tile surface timely fill thorough cleanliness of tile surface.

10. After placement in 12 hours, make inspection by
knocking on the file surface. In case of hollow sound, rework
is required.

11. Don't walk on or sweep the file till 24 hours after
placement. Thoroughly clean the tile by fresh water mixed
with detergent. The shining floor and wall will be presented
in front of you.
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Technical
Standards

GLAZED PORCELAIN
PROPERTIES UNIT ISO STANDARD REQUIREMENT RESULT
The deviation of the average size of each file from +0.5 -0.02- +0.03
the work size
SIDE
Size & Deviation % The deviation of .’rhe average size for roh tile +0.4 2001 - +0.01
from the work size of the 10 test speciments
Thickness +5 -0.1-+1.0
Straighteness of sides % 0.2 -0.03 - +0.06
Rectangularity % +0.5 -0.06 - +0.03
Center curvature +0.4 -0.02 - +0.04
Surface flatness mm Warpage +0.4 -0.02 - +0.05
Side curvature +0.4 -0.08 - +0.05
A minimum of 95% of the tiles shall be free from chip, crack speek
Surface quality - and Complied
visible defects that would impair the appearence of major area of
Average: E<0.5 0.3%
Water absorption %
Single piece:E<0.6 0.3%
Breaking Strength N When the thickness 27,5mm, Th]esrgoean value shall not be less than 2183
Anti-slip R 9 4
Resistance to household
chemical reagent & - No less than Class UB affer test Class GA
swimmimg
Resistance to low
concenfration - Report the result after test Class GA
acid or alkali
Stain resistance - No less than Class 3 after test Class GLA
Wet 0.49
Certificate of static friction - Report the result after test
Dry 0.57
; mg/dm No release
Lead release Cadmium Report the result after test
release mg/L No release
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UNGLAZED PORCELAIN
PROPERTIES UNIT ISO STANDARD REQUIREMENT RESULT
The deviation of the average size of +0.5 20.01-+0.02
each tile from the work size
. . SIDE The deviation of the average size for
Size & Deviation % each tile from the work size of the 10 +0.4 -0.02 - +0.01
test speciments
Thickness +5 -0.9 - +0.9
Straighteness of sides % +0.2 -0.04 - +0.05
Length difference of opposite sides <2.0 0.5
Rectangularity mm
Length difference of diagonal lines <2.0 0.3
Upward warpage <2.0 0.3
Surface flatnhess mm
Downward warpage <2.0 0.3
A minimum of 95% of the tiles shall be free from chip, crack speek
Surface quality - and visible defects that would impair the appearence of major Complied
area of tiles
Average: E<0.5 0.06%
Water absorption %
Single piece:E<0.6 0.4%-0.08%
Breaking strength N If thickness =27.5mm,N=1300 2491
Average: 235 59.8
Modulus of Rupture MPA Single piece: 232 40.7-84.1
Abrasion resistance mm Abrassion CBM <175 116
Glossiness - 255 88-90
Resistance to household
chemical reagent & - No less than Class UB after test Class UA
swimmimg pool alkali
Thermal shock resistance - Report the result after test No crack
Resw’rqnce T(.) low . - Report the result after test Class ULA
concentration acid or alkali
Stain resistance - No less than Class 3 after fest Class 5
Coefficient of linear Report the result after test 7.1x10°
expansion
Moisture expansion (mm/m) Report the result after test <0.01
Shock recovery coefficient - Report the result after test 0.83
Wet 0.53
Certificate of static friction - Report the result after test
Dry 0.59
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Kelvin Chow
69001886
cs@vmvtrading.com

VMVtrading.com
VMV Trading Company Limited (Hong Kong)

Each different tiles series are produced to meet different performance requirements. For
specific product technical performance, please request Dongpeng sales team or their
agent or distributor.

Colour variations: Since the colour reproduction in this printed piece will vary from the
actual tile colours, final selection should be made from file samples. Colour, shade and
glaze variations may exist due to the inherent characteristics of porcelain file.

Due to the low porosity of porcelain files, an Improved High Performance Cementitious
adhesive in accordance to BS EN 12004 & ISO 13007-1 is highly recommended for proper
installation. Products that meet this standard are available amongst leading adhesive
manufacturers. Please seek expert advice from adhesive manufacturers for proper
selection and application.

PAGE 263




